DRAW BACK #

1 500
2 441
3 - 1605
4 1040
5 112
6 417
7 1511
8 157
9 1659
10 1616
11 1829
12 195
13 445
14 1733
15 1557
16 1825
17 418 .
18 394

Class 211: Arabian Western Trail

1ST GO * SEMI FINAL * ORDER OF GO

HORSE

SWEET SURRENDER RA
JK HABIBI YATEEM
EVG PHARINA
EAF HES CAPABLE +//
THEE CYBYL
OMYA +//
PASS THE CROWN

-~ KMA ANGELO ++++//
CHILLIN IN VERSACE
LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +//
BEY LAENZO
ADESSA SS +//
ABILENE MACV +//
NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +//
AGILITY BY NOBILITY
EL SHIHAB +++/
RD KORDOVA
ELLIANTRA

RIDER

NELSON, TRISH
ROPER, LOU

HALL, KIT

BARTMAN, DEBBIE

TAYLOR, ROBERT G-
BRADLEY, STERLING
WALDEN, DEVON

DOWNING, KARLAN

SCHEYLI, SCOTT

SULLENS, DALE

DAVIS, TRISHA J

BEIN, JESSICA

ROPER, LOU

MITCHELL, JiLL

HITT, JIM _
KRAHENBUHL, CASSIE LAVON
BRADLEY, STERLING

LALLO, RILEY

o Wik ad vanc._ Zo e FN&
The COL&Q{WM L “"JM&L_/
“Pssteed cﬁia, The SF Anxd




DRAW BACK#

W o~ b N

ol T Y S W
bW e O

1040
1616
1659
413
1733
101
157
418
168
445
195
112
432
391
414
1617

Class 214: Arabian Western Trail AAOTR
1ST GO * SEMI FINAL * ORDER OF GO

HORSE
EAF HES CAPABLE +//
LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +//
CHILLIN IN VERSACE
AAMERICAN EAGLE PKA
NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +//
LEGACY BLACK SABBATH +++/
KMA ANGELO +++//
RD KORDOVA
BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++//
ABILENE MAC V +//
ADESSASS +//
THEE CYBYL
BUENOS ARIES PGA +/
CAKINGSMAN ++/
CAT BALLOU PKA +//
LEGACY NITEDANCEKID +

RIDER
BARTMAN, DEBBIE
HARRISON, LINDSAY
TILTON, LISA
GERDES, PATRICIA
BENTZEN, INGRID
STETMAN, MIGNON J
DOWNING, KARLAN
MAYBERRY, SHERI
HALPAIN, LISAI
KING, MADELINE
DANIEL, ASHLYE
TAYLOR, ROBERT G
REED, AVERY
LALLO, SUSAN
GERDES, PATRICIA
HARRISON, LINDSAY




Class 214: Arabian Western Trail AAOTR
2ND GO * FINAL * ORDER OF GO

DRAW BACK#

1 418
2 414
3 1617
4 157
5 432
6 112
7 445
8 391
9 1733
10 1040
11 1659
12 168
13 413
14 1616
15 101
16 195

HORSE
RD KORDOVA
CATBALLOU PKA +//
LEGACY NITEDANCEKID +
KMA ANGELO ++++//
BUENOS ARIES PGA +/
THEE CYBYL
ABILENE MACV +//
CAKINGSMAN +/
NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +//
EAF HES CAPABLE +//
CHILLIN IN VERSACE
BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++//
AAMERICAN EAGLE PKA
LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +//
LEGACY BLACK SABBATH +++/
ADESSASS +//

RIDER
MAYBERRY, SHERI
GERDES, PATRICIA
HARRISON, LINDSAY
DOWNING, KARLAN
REED, AVERY
TAYLOR, ROBERT G
KING, MADELINE
LALLO, SUSAN
BENTZEN, INGRID
BARTMAN, DEBBIE
TILTON, LISA
HALPAIN, LISAI
GERDES, PATRICIA
HARRISON, LINDSAY
STETMAN, MIGNON J
DANIEL, ASHLYE
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BACK #
39
445
1659
418
426
1656
579
112
500

HORSE
CAKINGSMAN ++/
ABILENE MACV +//
CHILLIN IN VERSACE
RD KORDOVA
NW TEQUILA
LJ SILVERADQ ++//
CADILLAC KHOWBOY +
THEE CYBYL
SWEET SURRENDER RA

Class 1541: Arabian Western Trail AATR Select
1ST GO * SEMI FINAL * ORDER OF GO

RIDER
LALLO, SUSAN
KING, MADELINE
TILTON, LISA
MAYBERRY, SHERI
MILLER, MACY
SHAW, KAREN
SITOMER, GABRIELLE A
TAYLOR, ROBERTG
CAUSEY, FRANCES

Class 1541: Arabian Western Trail AATR Select
2ND GO * FINAL * ORDER OF GO

BACK #
579
1656
500
112
445
1659
426
39
418

HORSE
CADILLAC KHOWBOY +
LJ SILVERADO ++//
SWEET SURRENDER RA
THEE CYBYL
ABILENE MACV +//
CHILLIN IN VERSACE
NW TEQUILA
CA KINGSMAN ++/
RD KORDOVA

RIDER
SITOMER, GABRIELLE A
SHAW, KAREN
CAUSEY, FRANCES
TAYLOR, ROBERT G
KING, MADELINE
TILTON, LISA
MILLER, MACY
LALLO, SUSAN
MAYBERRY, SHERI




